Amended
March 1, 2022 . )
Campaign Disclosure Statement

and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

“ The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is
authorized under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal
information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions
concerning the collection of this personal information, please contact

Rocky View County Returning Officer 403-230-1401
Title of the Responsible Official Business Phone Number
LOCAL JURISDICTION Division 2, Rocky View County . PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate Donald Harry Kochan

Candidate's Mailing Address —
||  Alberta

Postal Code __ [

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.
Pre-Campaign Period Report

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of $2,000) $ 0.00
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses (up to a limit of $2,000) $ 100.00

Campaign Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of $50.00 or less $ 175.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of $50.01 and greater, together with the contributor’s name and
address (attach listing and amount) $ 8.050.00

NOTE: Forlines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $

4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3) $ 8.225.00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds $ 0.00
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign $ 0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue

9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add line 5, 6, 7 and 8) $

10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9) $ 8.225.00
Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid $ 4.990.48 Unpaid $ 0.00 TOTAL S 4.990.48

The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit)

(deduct line 11 from line 10) $
ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information
required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.
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¢ g & ot ,géty T March 1, 2022

Signature of Candidate Date

Forward the signed original of this document o the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for
election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT
LGS0002 Rev. 2019-03



Les Amputés de guerre

Siége social

The War Amps

2827 Riverside Driva
Ottawa, Ontario K1V 0C4

2827, promenade Riverside

Ottawa (Ontario) K1V 0C4
Tel.: 613 731-3821, 1 800 465-2677 Tél.: 613 731-3821, 1 800 465-2677
Fax: 613 731-3234, 1 855 860-5595 Téléc.: 613 731-3234, 1 855 860-5595
waramps.ca k amputesdeguerre.ca

February 11, 2022

Ref. No.: 974745747
Receipt No.: A6802507
Receipt Amount: $3,235.00

Donald Kochan Donation Date: February 4, 2022

251174 Tower Ridge Estates
Calgary, AB T3Z 2M2

Dear Donald Kochan,

On behalf of The War Amps, thank you for your very generous donation. With so many charities
to choose from, we are truly grateful and honoured that you would choose our Association for this
generous gift in support of the work we do for amputees in your community and across Canada.

Your donation will help us meet our commitments to them by providing financial assistance for
artificial limbs as well as reliable information and expertise on living with amputation. The
amputees we serve receive crucial support as they adapt to their new reality as an amputee or
overcome challenges throughout their life.

For children in our Child Amputee (CHAMP) Program, becoming a part of the “CHAMP family” is
life-changing, as they meet other amputees (often for the first time) at our seminars and form
lifelong friendships that provide mutual support and guidance. Seminars also offer parents an
opportunity to share tips and ideas with other parents of amputees who have “been there.”

It is thanks to our donors that we are able to carry on our vital programs and fill the gaps in
support for Canadians living with amputation. We do not take this support for granted, and we
look forward to continuing The War Amps work and legacy long into the future.

Once again, thank you for your generous contribution and should you have any questions or wish
to learn more about how your support makes a difference in the lives of amputees, please do not
hesitate to reach out to us.

With kind regards,

il e
<UL 0N,
Tamara Emery _
Manager, Donor Development Division
donordevelopment@waramps.ca

The War Amps is a registered charitablz organization funded by donations LAssociation des Amputés de guerre est un organisme de bientaisance
to the Key Tag Service. it coas not receive government grants. 23 enregistré, financé par les dons faits au Service des plaques porte-clés.
2021 Elle ne regoit aucune subvention gouvernementale.

Charitadlz Registration No: 13196 9328 RROCO 1 Ne° d'enregistrement d'organisme de bienfaisance : 13196 9628 RR0O001



Don Kochan Campaign consolidated from multiple pages

Contributions
Stripe
Other

Total

Expenses

Campaign costs

Campaign costs

Total

Cash Balance

$3320.27 (net of fees)
4089.31 (net of re-allocated 710.69 in-kind)

$7409.58
581.10 (to Gloria)
3693.96 (to Don)

$4175.06

$ 3234.52 (to Don to donate)

GISLATIVE AND

I ERGOVERNMENTA

SERVICES




Campaign Expenses for Don Kochan (receipts attached)
Oct. 28, 2021

Don’s:

.ca domain registration

.com domain registration
Campaign signs - small
Campaign signs - large
Campaign brochures

Campaign brochure -reorder
High Country News — advertising
Campaign postcards

Candidate registration

Fuel

Stationary

Gloria’s:
Rocky View Weekly — advertising

Squarespace Inc - website rental/month

Joan’s:

Hand sanitizer

S 44.11
49.40
2304.23
422.10
131.24
62.99
396.90
42.00
100.00
120.00
20.99

3693.96

380.10
48.40
47.96

46.68

523.14




Don Kochan Campaign Contributors, other than Stripe

Marc Hodgins S $ 500

Gloria Wilkinson | 200
Carol /John Fitzsimmons: (||| 200
Jennifer Heath: [ 50

Peter/Joanne Whidden: [ 500

val Finch: [ 150

Jackie Glen: [ 200

Randy War 3000




Name

Ron Wunder
Dave Sikorski
Michael Ames
Warrne Holmes

Stephen Horner

James Halliday
Stephen Tanton
Aneta Zuczek
Jodi Benediktson
Kevin Wilkinson
Norlaine Thomas
George Chaconas
Barry Munro
Roger Gailbraith
Vincent Jacobs
Amandal Holmberg
Debra McPherson

Calvin Johnson

Donation Amount
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100

500

100

100

25

100

1000

50

200

200

100

100

250

50

100

100

100

Processing Fee

3.2

14.8

3.2

3.2

1.03

3.2

29.3

175

6.1

6.1

3.2

3.2

7.55

1.75

3.2

3.2

32

755






