

# Amended March 1, 2022

### Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please contact

Rocky View County Returning	Officer 403-230-1401		
Title of the Responsible Official	Business Phone Number		
LOCAL JURISDICTION	Division 2, Rocky View County , PROV	/INCE O	F ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate	Donald Harry Kochan		
Candidate's Mailing Address	`		
			, Alberta
Postal C	ode		
This form, including any contributor	information from line 2, is a public document.		
	Pre-Campaign Period Report		
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:			
1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions	(up to a limit of \$2,000)	\$	0.00
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses (up	to a limit of \$2,000)	\$	100.00
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:	Campaign Period Revenue		
Total amount of contributions of \$50.	00 or loss		175.00
	50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and	\$	175.00
address (attach listing and amount)		\$	8,050.00
NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all mo	oney and valued personal property, real property or service contril	outions.	
3. Deduct total amount of contributions	s returned	\$	
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - OTHER SOURCES:	- 3)	\$	8,225.00
5. Total amount contributed out of can	ndidate's own funds	\$	0.00
6. Total net amount received from fund	d-raising functions	\$	0.00
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit fro	om a candidate's previous election campaign	\$	0.00
8. Total amount of other revenue		\$	
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lin	ne 5, 6, 7 and 8)	\$	
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue	(add lines 4 and 9)	\$	8,225.00
Campaign Period Expenditures			
11. Total Campaign Period Expenses	Paid \$ 4,990.48 Unpaid \$ 0.00 TOTAL	\$	4,990.48
	emized expense report to this form.		
Campaign Period Surplus (Defici (deduct line 11 from line 10)	it)		3,234.52
ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE		\$	3,234,32
	knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the cal Authorities Election Act.	e inform	ation
Woodar	March 1, 2022		
Signature of Candidate	Date		

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

LGS0002 Rev. 2019-03

# The War Amps

National Headquarters

2827 Riverside Drive Ottawa, Ontario K1V 0C4 Tel.: 613 731-3821, 1 800 465-2677 Fax: 613 731-3234, 1 855 860-5595 waramps.ca

# Les Amputés de guerre

Siège social

2827, promenade Riverside Ottawa (Ontario) K1V 0C4 Tél.: 613 731-3821, 1 800 465-2677 Téléc.: 613 731-3234, 1 855 860-5595 amputesdequerre.ca

February 11, 2022

Ref. No.: Receipt No.: 974745747 A6802507 \$3,235.00

Receipt Amount: Donation Date:

February 4, 2022

Donald Kochan 251174 Tower Ridge Estates Calgary, AB T3Z 2M2

Dear Donald Kochan,

On behalf of The War Amps, thank you for your very generous donation. With so many charities to choose from, we are truly grateful and honoured that you would choose our Association for this generous gift in support of the work we do for amputees in your community and across Canada.

Your donation will help us meet our commitments to them by providing financial assistance for artificial limbs as well as reliable information and expertise on living with amputation. The amputees we serve receive crucial support as they adapt to their new reality as an amputee or overcome challenges throughout their life.

For children in our Child Amputee (CHAMP) Program, becoming a part of the "CHAMP family" is life-changing, as they meet other amputees (often for the first time) at our seminars and form lifelong friendships that provide mutual support and guidance. Seminars also offer parents an opportunity to share tips and ideas with other parents of amputees who have "been there."

It is thanks to our donors that we are able to carry on our vital programs and fill the gaps in support for Canadians living with amputation. We do not take this support for granted, and we look forward to continuing The War Amps work and legacy long into the future.

Once again, thank you for your generous contribution and should you have any questions or wish to learn more about how your support makes a difference in the lives of amputees, please do not hesitate to reach out to us.

With kind regards,

Tamara Emery

Charitable Registration No.: 13196 9528 RR0001

Manager, Donor Development Division donordevelopment@waramps.ca

The War Amps is a registered charitable organization funded by donations to the Key Tag Service. It does not receive government grants.



L'Association des Amputés de guerre est un organisme de bientaisance enregistré, financé par les dons faits au Service des plaques porte-clés. Elle ne reçoit aucune subvention gouvernementale.

Nº d'enregistrement d'organisme de bienfaisance : 13196 9628 RR0001

#### Don Kochan Campaign consolidated from multiple pages

#### Contributions

Stripe

\$3320.27 (net of fees)

Other

4089.31 (net of re-allocated 710.69 in-kind)

**Total** 

\$7409.58

**Expenses** 

Campaign costs

581.10 (to Gloria)

Campaign costs

3693.96 (to Don)

**Total** 

\$ 4175.06

**Cash Balance** 

\$ 3234.52 (to Don to donate)



### Campaign Expenses for Don Kochan (receipts attached)

# Oct. 28, 2021

D	0	n	,	0	
$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	u	н		2	

.ca domain registration	\$ 44.11
.com domain registration	49.40
Campaign signs - small	2304.23
Campaign signs - large	422.10
Campaign brochures	131.24
Campaign brochure -reorder	62.99
High Country News – advertising	396.90
Campaign postcards	42.00
Candidate registration	100.00
Fuel	120.00
Stationary	20.99
	3693.96
Gloria's:	3693.96
Gloria's: Rocky View Weekly – advertising	3693.96 380.10
Rocky View Weekly – advertising	380.10
Rocky View Weekly – advertising	380.10 48.40
Rocky View Weekly – advertising	380.10 48.40 47.96
Rocky View Weekly – advertising	380.10 48.40 47.96
Rocky View Weekly – advertising	380.10 48.40 47.96 46.68



### Don Kochan Campaign Contributors, other than Stripe

Marc Hodgins:	\$ 500
Gloria Wilkinson:	200
Carol /John Fitzsimmons:	200
Jennifer Heath:	50
Peter/Joanne Whidden:	500
Val Finch:	150
Jackie Glen:	200
Randy Wards	3000



Name	Address	Donation Amount	Processing Fee
Ron Wunder		100	3.2
Dave Sikorski		500	14.8
Michael Ames		100	3.2
Warrne Holmes		100	3.2
Stephen Horner		25	1.03
James Halliday		100	2.0
James Halliday		100	3.2
Stephen Tanton		1000	29.3
Aneta Zuczek		50	1.75
Jodi Benediktson		200	6.1
Kevin Wilkinson		200	6.1
Norlaine Thomas	,	100	3.2
George Chaconas		100	3.2
Barry Munro		250	7.55
Roger Gailbraith		50	1.75
Vincent Jacobs		100	3.2
Amandal Holmberg		100	3.2
Debra McPherson		100	3.2
Calvin Johnson		250	7.55

